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CANDALARIA
A dream home In Salem's finest district You win enjoy the lovely view
from the large windows' in the 15x20 Irving rm which-als- has. a flag-
stone fireplace. The dining rm is large enough for entertaining and
there is also a nice nook in the tastefully decorated Youngstown kit-- .

chen. Add to this the 3 bdrmS. full basement and large lot and you will
, also say "It Is a dream home." 820.000. Terms. k . j .

j ALL IT NEEDS IS YOU
The long, low ranch type built for your every convenience. 2 nice
bdrms. 16x28 living rm with fireplace. A kitchen every woman will ad-
mire, br nk. util. rm. 100x200 corner lot In good district.. We have the ,
key come and spend as much time as you want. A good bay at,
814,500. Terms. ;.. j t ... :
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assume a ua. loan.

& KENT,
Loans Insurance

Phone
Kent

1 bdrm. 8 year old home on M acre very! fine soil. A good place to raise
a s and. have a nice garden .The house m not big, neither
is the price. 83,500. . . . .

OWNERS ARE LEAVING :
They are offering their very well built 2 bdrm home at far below re-
placement cost. It has a large living rm. dining rm. kitchen with rm for
a breakfast table, 2 nice bdrms and bath, hdwd floors. acre very
highly Improved. You cant go wrong on this at only 99.400. and if you
nave: 82,900. to pay down you can

MURPHY
REALTORS

Mortgage
458 N. Church '

Eves.! Bennett Anderson 44

Whv Pav Rent? I

ZEEB'S
SPECIALS

S Yr. old 1 BR Bungalow Style Home,
ail Insulated, on lot 53 x 100. Nicely
arranged St clean. Located East.
Cooking & elec. Heating
by Oil circ. 3 blks to city bus. Priced

, at 94.250.

WILL EXCHANGE: 4" BR Home
Hwd floors, fireplace, nt,

close to G-sc- h. 6c Jr.-H- i. Bus - by
door. Price $13,500. rOR 2 BR Home
In city or suburban.

Income Property
S Hses on 1 lot. One Hse - 2 BR, plas-

tered, Hwd floors, fireplace, full
basement. Hse in rear - 2 BR. rents
for 965. per mo. dble garage. Paved

galley. Priced at 118.300. Terms can
'be arranged.

THE FINEST IN SALEM t unit
Triple-- A Auto Court in the best lo-
cation. 3 dble units 8c singles. 6
have kitch. All are furnished & lavery good, condition. Utility Rm for
use of all units. PLUS owner's 2 BR
Living Qrts. Has a Black-to- p Horse-
shoe driveway. These courts do a
very good business. Price $68,300.

'I ' Farms
33 710-Acr- ea located North of Salem,

all in cult. All in crop and crop looks
good. Barn 40 x 60. has IS stanchions,
dble garage, pump hse. poultry hse.

"' hog hse. Some fruit 6c berries. 3 BR
Hse w LR, DR. K, laundry rm. G-a-ch

mile. Hl-s- ch by bus. This la a
good farm. Some terms can be ar-
ranged. Priced for 113,500.

125-Acr- es. 60 A. in cult, 25 more can
be easily cleared. 50 A. In crop. 2
good springs, family orchard, elee- -

- water system. Barn 40 jc 60. has 12
stanchions, silo, poultry hse, brood-
er hse. 3 BR Hse. LR. DR. K. Hse is
In very good shape, wired for elec-
tricity. Nice clean plase. On paved
Rd. Bus by doer for G-s- ch St Hi-sc- h.

Terms can be arranged. Priced at
914.000.

320-Acr- es. A good stock farm. 130 A.
In cultivation, all in crop, balance
pasture St timber. A good 4 BR.
home. Good poultry St Hog Hse.
Older barn with 15 stanchions An
ideal farm for sheep St cattle. This
place has a beautiful view over the
valley. Is. well worth the money for
930X00. .... JZeeb's'Real Estate & Ins".

1853 N. Capitol St. Bus. Phone 31

Evenings Phone

Home & Income
98400 FAIRMOUNT DISTRICT. Liv-

ing room, kitchen, 2 bed rms St bath,
basement St furnace, with modern 3

; room apartment upstairs, separate
entrance, double garage, nice lot.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
'Ph. 25260 960 S. Commercial

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 13

2 Bedrm older home - Liv.. Dining.
street - Close to us St school. Only

. vw .ma v vuj lurniiurc.

Near Leslie
$9250. 1 yr. Old. 2 bedrm.. Liv.. Kitchen TCnnlr 41mm - A.iCm vll

Kluiripp's
REALf VALUES
Why Pay. More

$4000 Full Price
Choice. Highland Ave. lot. one bedrm.

15 x 18 L.R.. Kit. Sc bath, wired elec
tric, also Elec water heater, electric

' heat. House sets on back of lot, gar-- ;
age. Excellent bus; service by door.

- Close to sen. j .. ;

North $4500 terms
Close to H.W. Shopping Center. L.R.,
. Din.. DR.. kit., one B.R.. bath 4c

utility. Could be two BJTS. Good lot,
good location j I .

Y $7000 Terms
An exceptionally good buy for the

handy man. This cute ranch shake
home is not J Quite finished inside.
but very liveable, with a little work
we believe this home- - should, sell for
a lot more. Oil turn. St ? elec. neat.
It has 2 nice B.R'. St bath, comfy
LJL. lge kit. St dining ; area. Att.
gar. You must see the Interior., Close 111 South

$5250 Terms
A very nice little one b.r. home. LJt.,

kit., bath on a choice close in lot.
.i bL to bus. Garage, trees. Worth
the price.- - i

GOOD LITTLE HOMES
REASONABLY PRICED

S. East $4000 Terms
About V acre 2 BJt. home. Liv. rm.

kit. 8c bath, cood elec. water heater.
Elec. cooking, lge. gar, Se shop bldg.
Just finished. .3

East $3700' Terms
Lge. corner lot. cute white house. 1

B.R.. L-R-.. kit. 8c bath. i

North $2300 Terms
3 B R. Sc bath. liv. rm. 14 x!18. Dn. rm.

10 x 14. kit. 9 x 14. Small bldg. near
can be attached. Lot 65 x 117. 2 extra
lots (one 100 x 125),: one 65 x 125

' for 91950 extra, i

South $6500 Terms
3 bdrm & bath, liv;' rm.. din. rm.. kit.

8c builtins, unfinished up. Gas, cook
ing & water neater. k

$8900 - 3 Yrsi Old
Near 18th St. Has 2 bedrooms, .lovely

kitchen., ut. rm. 8c garage, oil furn
ace, paved street, i

Home Beautiful
One of the best buy! on 24th St. North.

Living room with fireplace, dining
room. Kitchen, ut. room St garage.
Has FHA loan. Full price. S 11.5O0.

$300 Down Payment
Like new 2 bedrm. home, hdwd. floors.

Garage, large lot. i

L. E. Klumpp,
480 Hprth Church" Phone

KOIN 970. KGW 820. KEX 1190

e a

00:39 i i 00:43
News 4 INews

(Farm Melodies Net News
Klocfe I KOIN Klock

Clockwatcher Farm Time
(Keep Smiling Keep Smiling

ITopi Trades
iTemple Echoes
Babbit Show
Sarri Hayes

iBobGarred
IBible Inst
(Tabernacle
I Rose ma rv
I Dave Garrowav
I Break. Club

;tt:hed garage - Urge lot. House is in wonderful condition
92600 dn. - 958 a mo. ,

j ; . ;
" :'.;'Manbrin Gardens

9UJ00. Owner transferred - Beautiful 2 bedrm., Liv., Dining. Kitchen.Bath St Inside Utility Rm. House newly decorated - ri replace. Auto, oil
heatj - Hdwd floors. Wonderful yard and shrubs - Ft H. A. terms.

; Candalaria Heights,
915.000. Beautiful 1 yr. old - 2 Bedrm.. Liv.. Dining Rm. Kitchen. Bath- Full basement with plumbing - Auto, oil Furnace - Attached gar-
age. Call us for an appointment. Good terms.

I

. A. A. LARSEN,
'REALTOR v

191 S. Hlgh
OFFICE
' 29 i

ANDY HALVORSON
f

1 A on paved St. in city limits In com.
. district. House started. Good trailercamp or court. Consider small down

payment.
William E. Moses

. Realtor
Plione 34993 33114 State

97.800.00 See this one. cute bungalow.
one oearoom Dome, corner lot on
city bus .line, beautiful lawn, shrubs
St patio, 91,000.00 down, 960.00 per
wnr ....

912.000.00 North close to Catholic school.
5 bedrooms, full basement, doublegarage, fenced in back yard. Very
ciean ana in sooa conaiuon.

910.000.00 4 bedroom house on South
commercial St. Old but in good con
aiuon, with three-roo- m modern ren- -
tal on back of lot. -

915.000.00 New threer bedroom home.
, full basement, with automatic oil
' furnace, 12 fireplaces. Half acre South
)ust out of city limits, city water
& close to bus St school. .

95500.00 Northeast, small 3 bedroom
; home. Electric heat, and some fur- -
niture goes with place. 81,000.00

; down.
Call Wesley Gregg with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
I Realtors

153 S. Hhrh St. Ph. 21

914.000.00 'New Modern 3 BJL home.
Auto oil furnace, fireplace, 2 car
garage, utility room in house. Din
ing room. 1350 sq. ft. floor area.
Terms. Immediate nossession.

911.000.00 I New modern 3' BJt, home.
, aouuu auio ou lurnace. uimng
room, fireplace, utility room in

; house. 93.000 down, balance F.H.A.
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